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PORTFOLIO

Winchester KY

PIONEERING ARTIST, SEEKING 
OPPORTUNITIES TO DIVERSIFY AND BUILD 
ON CURRENT SKILLS OF ILLUSTRATION 
AND ANIMATION. STEMING FROM A 
STRONG BACKGROUND IN GRAPHIC DESIGN 
AND ILLUSTRATION. ANIMATION WAS 
SOMETHING I HAVE ALWAYS WANTED TO 
DO - EVEN FROM A YOUNG AGE. READY TO DO - EVEN FROM A YOUNG AGE. READY TO 
PUSH MYSELF INTO AN EXCITING CAREER.

ABOUT

CASEY SHIELDS
ARTIST - ANIMATOR 

CONTACT

ART INSTITUTE OF OHIO - CINCINNATI 
BACHELORS IN ANIMATION AND MEDIA

EXPERIENCE

2014

2015

2016 

2008


